.- 9
é_

2009 Porsche 911-6 Cyl.

The Power of Vehicle Information
MADAguides.com

Coupe 2D 4S AWD

NADAguides.com Price Report

Rough Average Clean
Trade-In Trade-In Trade-In
Base Price $49,475 $52,950 $55,875
Mileage: (40,000) miles $3,225 $3,225 $3,225
Options:
Bose Premium Stereo $425 $425 $425
Navigation System $650 $650 $650
TOTAL PRICE $53,775 $57,250 $60,175
The history of a vehicle g S:
H | bl e
impacts its value 55§15,

Get the history at TEDE L

AutoCheck.com/NADAguides [EjP b1t ¥

Clean
Retail

$61,375
$3,225

$475
$725

$65,800

2/1/2013



