

## 2009 Porsche 911-6 Cyl.

Coupe 2D 4S AWD

## **NADAguides.com Price Report**

	Rough Trade-In	Average Trade-In	Clean Trade-In	Clean Retail
<b>Base Price</b>	\$49,475	\$52,950	\$55,875	\$61,375
Mileage: (40,000) miles	\$3,225	\$3,225	\$3,225	\$3,225
Options:				
Bose Premium Stereo	\$425	\$425	\$425	\$475
Navigation System	\$650	\$650	\$650	\$725
TOTAL PRICE	\$53,775	\$57,250	\$60,175	\$65,800

